
G/F PLAN AS EXISTING 

SCALE (M)

0 1 2 3

UP

DN

SALES AREA

LIFT

WC

ST

BOILER

DN

BLOCKED OFF STAIR

CASE TO BASEMENT

4 5

ROLLER SHUTTER ROLLER SHUTTER

MAIN ENTRANCE

CHANGE IN CEILING LEVEL

CHANGE IN CEILING LEVEL

BASEMENT PLAN AS EXISTING 

SCALE 1:100

SCALE (M)

0 1 2 3

UP

STORAGE

LIFT

4 5

UP

BOILER 

ROOM

TANK

ROOM

ST

ST

ROLLER SHUTTER

R
O

L
L
E

R

S
H

U
T

T
E

R

STORAGE

ACCESS

FIRE EXIT

1ST PLAN AS EXISTING 

SCALE (M)

0 1 2 3 4 5

SWITCH

GEAR

ELECS

DN

CANTEEN

OFFICE

STORE

LANDING

KITCHEN

MWC

FWC

UP

UP

STORE

LIFT RM

FIRE EXIT

AC PLANT

FLATROOF

SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100

FRONT ELEVATION (SW)

AS EXISTING
SCALE 1:200

SCALE (M)

0 1 2 3

REAR ELEVATION (NE)

AS EXISTING

SCALE (M)

0 1 2 3

SIDE ELEVATION (NW)

AS EXISTING

SCALE (M)

0 1 2 3

SIDE ELEVATION (SE)

AS EXISTING

SCALE (M)

0 1 2 3

SCALE 1:200 SCALE 1:200 SCALE 1:200

C

L

A

R

K

E

S

 

C

R

O

F

T

8

3

4

a

Shelters

H

I

G

H

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

57.0m

4

2

5

7

4

5

6

5

5

3

-

5

5

4

7

-

4

9

5

9

-

6

1

3

8

 

t

o

 

4

0

T

C

B

1

0

4

6

7

5

6

2

2

3

2

6

9

7

1

 

t

o

 

7

5

S

N

O

W

D

E

N

 

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

Project.

Drawing Title.

Client.

THIS DRAWING AND ANY OTHER RELATED DOCUMENT ISSUED UNDER

2. CONTRACTORS AND SUB-CONTRACTORS MUST CHECK AND

AGREE ALL DIMENSIONS BEFORE PREPARING SHOP DRAWINGS 

OF ANY DISCREPANCY DISCOVERED ON THIS DRAWING OR BETWEEN

3. CONTRACTORS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR INFORMING THE DESIGNER

THE STANDARD FORM OF CONTRACT IN RESPECT OF THE WORK.

4. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ONLY ARE TO BE USED FROM THIS DRAWING.

IF IN ANY DOUBT ASK FOR CLARIFICATION.

OR COMMENCING WORK ON SITE

USED OR REPRODUCED ONLY UNDER CONTRACT.

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND AND WALES No. PENDING AND MAY BE

ARE THE PROPERTY OF NYP ARCHITECTURAL LTD

1. THIS DRAWING AND THE COPYRIGHTS AND PATENTS THEREIN

Date.

Scale.

Ref. Dwg. No. Rev.

Revisions.

Date        Suffix   Description

BBIC, INNOVATION WAY, BARNSLEY, S75 1JL. 

Notes.

Tel: 01226 200989.  E: scott@nypas.co.uk 

PLANS & ELEVATIONS

AS EXISTING

NOV 2025

AS INDICATED

2025/125 01

MRS T. ARNOLD

LOCATION PLAN

SCALE 1:1250

A

42 HIGH STREET

WOMBWELL

BARNSLEY

S73-8BH

AutoCAD SHX Text
am

AutoCAD SHX Text
N O R T H 

AutoCAD SHX Text
noon

AutoCAD SHX Text
pm

AutoCAD SHX Text
am

AutoCAD SHX Text
N O R T H 

AutoCAD SHX Text
noon

AutoCAD SHX Text
pm


	Sheets and Views
	DRAWINGS


